Ay ®
a so 03-001738-180608
A

s

PIECES DETACHEES
Coupe-Bordure 36 V

BC3800E






0ld number

Number

Signature

Date

30

38

39

4809 Bike Handle Brush Cutter
wsogzeinzsnenagngg | 01000600019

Exploded View

VERSION| A | WEIGHT g

SCALE| - | IMPDECREE| B

Designed by EAK

Checked by HEE

SHEET| 1/1
=R

Approved by

RevNo

Lone

Revision note

Effective Date : 2017-3-31

CHERVON °©




Repair Parts_Line Trimmer_4809 (BC3800E)

Index No. Art. No. Description Tariff Code Qty Weight (g)
1 2824947001 |Upper Housing ASSY 73269098 1 102
2 5650577001 |Plain Washer 73269098 1 0,8
3 5630303001 [Nut 73181630 1 16,5
4 3660654001 |Compression Spring 73269098 1 4
5 5610022001 |Tapping Screw 73181590 4 5,2
6 3128710001 |Lower Housing 39269097 1 26,7
7 Accessory Trimmer Line = 1 20
8 3128671001 |[Slot Cover 39269097 1 17
9 2824945001 |Mounting Wire Holder ASSY 84679900 1 59,5
10 3128711001 [Support Head 39269097 1 54
11 Accessory Blade - 1 390
12 2824948002 |Blade Cover 39269097 1 147
13 3421864001 |Outer Flange 73269098 1 80
14 5630292001 [Nut 73181630 1 14
15 5620216003 |[Screw 73181590 4 5,8
16 5620213003 |Hexagon Socket Screw 73181590 1 3.4
17 5620546001 |Hexagon Socket Screw 73181590 1 6
18 3552509001 [Inner Flange 73269098 1 66,3
19 3706103001 |[Shield 73182100 1 39
20 2825232002 [Tube Assembly 39269097 1 520
21 5650015012 |Spring Washer 73182100 2 1
22 3705417001 |Fixing Board 73269098 1 58,5
23 5690203001 |O Ring 7609000 2 1,2
24 5650598001 |Washer 73182100 2 0,251
25 3552666001 |[Shaft 84834090 1 455,5
26 2824703001 |Guard ASSY 84679900 1 167
27 3706106001 |[Blade 82084000 1 9,4
28 5610294001 |Tapping Screw 73181590 8 4
29 5620548001 [Screw with Washer 73181590 3 3
30 5620584001 [Screw 73181590 2 1,959
31 5650013006 [Plain Washer 73182100 2 0
32 2825296001 |Left Handle ASSY 84679900 1 140.6
33 3706039001 |Connecting Tube 76090000 1 155,9
34 3128373001 |Switch Trigger 39269010 1 13.61
35 3128372001 [Lock-off Trigger 39269010 1 6,547
36 3660030005 |[Spring 73209090 1 0
37 3128566001 |[Left Rear Cover 84834090 1 13,3
38 5620479001 |Screw 73181590 13 4




39 3127738001 |Rubber Gasket 40170000 2 8
40 2824761002 |Gear Case ASSY 84834090 1 72
411 2824757002 |Motor & Gear ASSY 85013100 1 280
42 3660013003 |Springl 73209090 1 6
43 3127202001 |Power Pack Button 39269097 1 5
44 3127201001 ([Release Button 39269097 1 5
45 3128567001 |Right Rear Cover 84834090 1 13,3
46 2825297001 |Right Handle ASSY 84679900 1 153.5
47 2824785001 |L R Housing Set 39269097 1 639,6
48 5620050007 |Screw 73181590 4 4
49 5640237001 |Wing Bolt 73181590 1 50,376
50 5620019004 |Hexagon Socket Screw 73181590 2 4,32
51 3421812001 |Upper Handle Cover 84679900 1 31,416
52 3421811001 |Lower Handle Cover 84679900 1 79,181
53 3421813001 |Mounting 84679900 1 51,257
54 3128392001 |Rubber Gasket 40170000 2 11,969
55 3421810001 |Mounting Cover 84679900 1 19,423
56 5620334004 |Hexagon Socket Screw 73181590 2 7,548
57 5620018003 |Hexagon Socket Screw 73181590 1 3,705
58 2824475001 |Tubing Clip Set 73269098 1 47,308
59 2830218001 |Electric Assembly 85423990 1 267,5
60 3128375001 |Wire Holder 39269010 2 3,375
61 3705178001 |Fixed Ring 73269098 1 2,823
62 5650005001 |Plain Washer 73182100 1 2
63 3660614001 |Compression Spring 73209090 1 3
64 3128266001 |Lever 39269097 1 16
65 5680217001 |Wrench 8204110000 1 163,8
66 5680164001 |[Inner Hexagon Spanner 73269098 1 15,6
67 Accessory Backpack Subassembly - 1 569,5
201 Accessory Cutting Head Set - 1 125,3
202 2824941002 |Blade Set 82084000 1 11,198
203 2824954002 |Gear Case ASSY 84679900 1 348,859
204 2824957002 |Guard ASSY 84679900 1 282
205 2824573001 |Mounting ASSY 84679900 1 280
401 Accessory Lower Housing ASSY - 1 324,711
402 2824586002 |Lower Guard ASSY 84679900 1 85
403 2824574001 |Handle Cover ASSY 84679900 1 118
404 2824572001 |Mounting ASSY 84679900 1 112




(14 number

Kumber

Signalure

Date

201

203




LxW)fII-IZ((emm) f:umrlozli e :\'/'l‘:'éat“’e
$114x49 €6,580 5 €32,90
$18.5x1 €0,220 5 €1,10
$17x15.5 €1,710 5 €8,55
$26.4x33 €0,380 5 €1,90
ST3.5x12 €0,020 5 €0,10

$100.4x37.5 €2,060 5 €10,30

2.4

$65%26.5 €0,490 5 €2,45
$85.2x47 €4,520 5 €22,60
$112x35.8 €4,110 5 €20,55

$304x2.5
$312x37 €3,340 5 €16,70
$60x22 €2,650 5 €13,25
$11x13.5 €0,640 5 €3,20
M5x25 €0,090 5 €0,45
M5x10 €0,050 5 €0,25
M6x8 €0,060 5 €0,30
®44.5x13.5 €2,120 5 €10,60
$70x5.5 €0,880 5 €4,40
$25x1490 € 13,770 1 € 13,77
¢b5x1 €0,080 5 €0,40
66x48x19 €0,460 5 €2,30
$5.5x1 €0,050 5 €0,25
®5.2x11 €0,040 5 €0,20
®7x1535.5 €3,310 5 €16,55
335x148x132 €3,780 5 €18,90
28x20x12 €0,620 5 €3,10
ST4x16 €0,030 5 €0,15
$9x35 €0,120 5 €0,60
M5x16 €0,050 5 €0,25
®5.3x1 €0,020 5 €0,10
220x90x51 €2,420 5 €12,10
532x20x152 €4,250 5 €21,25
75x51x36.8 €0,330 5 €1,65
96x13x16 €0,200 5 €1,00
®2x10.5 € 0,060 5 €0,30
67x36.5x45.8 €0,240 5 €1,20
ST4.2x16 €0,030 5 €0,15




21x16.5x13.6 €0,200 5 €1,00
76.1x69.6x54.2 €13,810 1 €13,81
133x83.5 €22,640 1 €22,64
9.8x25 € 0,060 5 €0,30
37.5x31.5x13 €0,150 5 €0,75
44.8x33x53 €0,270 5 €1,35
67x36.5x45.8 €0,240 5 €1,20
176x63x38 € 3,540 5 €17,70
255x172x90 €7,910 5 € 39,55
M5x12 € 0,060 5 €0,30
27.5x61x76 €0,360 5 €1,80
M5x16 € 0,080 5 €0,40
82x58x17 €2,220 5 €11,10
82x59x33.1 € 2,500 5 €12,50
50x60x41 €2,240 5 €11,20
50x35x17.5 € 0,440 5 €2,20
50x60x21 €0,710 5 €3,55
M3x20 €0,070 5 €0,35
M5x12 €0,070 5 €0,35
20x25x70 € 0,650 5 €3,25
— € 43,340 1 €43,34
16x28.5x40 €0,100 5 €0,50
27.6x10x32 €0,130 5 €0,65
4 €0,010 5 €0,05
12.2x19.8 €0,120 5 €0,60
52x51x34 €0,210 5 €1,05
225x100x20 €1,170 5 €5,85
95x45x4 €0,120 5 €0,60
$114x49
$312x57 € 15,260 1 €15,26
109x96x66 €22,030 1 €22,03
335x146x134 €6,390 5 €31,95
82x60x120 €8,850 5 € 44,25
$112x54.5
315x105x39.3 €3,430 €17,15
82x59x51 €4,900 5 €24,50
50x60x62 € 3,900 5 €19,50
3 34 16 T 3R 39 40 41 42 43 M 45
T II.'— \ | | r —
II".I III. \ ,'I Illl II|
! | = L
=S III". J'I 6 f = éa J@




4809 Bike Handle Brush Cuteer

(4809 REAMEENEA/HRNAD) 07600600013

vid

VERSION| A | WEIGHT

Exploded View

SCALE| - | IMPDECREE| B

4

Desipeed by 9 SHEET| 1/1 _EZ} @
Checked by fIRE

. CHERVON °

Fewla | one Revision note Effective Date : 2017-3-31







ISEKI

F R A N C E

ISEKI France S.A.S - ZAC des Ribes
27, avenue des freres Montgolfier - CS 20024
63178 Aubiere Cedex
Tél.04 739193 51-Fax.04739023 11
E-mail : info@iseki.fr - www.iseki.fr




	BC3800E parts list.pdf
	BC3800E




